PL008 (tritondexploded view

Code Descrilption Material Qty. [No. Code Descrilption Material Qty.
1 | LMoo40-001 Cakle X1 1 | 41] GB845-85 Screw ST4x0 1
2 | LM0038-070 | Cakle kushing | PVC 1 [42] LM0040-030  [Lable PA6-GF 30 1
3 | GB845-85 Screw ST4x13 15 [43] cB272-88 Bearing 6200-2Z 2
4 | LMo001-3 Cakle clamp PA6-GF30 1 [44]LMood0-012  [Cutter 1
5 | DINENI32400 | Capacitance 0.22 1 |45 LM0040-028 Bearing support |Mg olloy 1
6 | LM0038-021 Switch DZKA-5 1 [46] GB819-85 Bolt M4x10 3
7 | LM0038-020 Ne cover PC 1 [47] LMoo40-029 Output dust tube | PA6-GF30 1
8 [LM0038-019 Ne support 1 |48[ GBs18-85 Bolt M4x25 2
9 | LM0040-002 Ne light 1 |49{ LMoo40-011 Bearing boffle | 08F 1
10 | LM0040-033 Right handle PA6-GF30+TPE | 1 |30 LM0040-024 Knob cover PA6-GF30 1
11 | GB845-85 Screw ST4x30 3 | 51] GB818-85 Bolt M4x8 2
2 | GB845-85 Screw ST4x6 2 |52 LM0040-005 Cutting depth adjuster | PAG-GF 30+TPE 1
3 | LM0040-027 Left handle PA6-GF 30+TPE 53 [ LM0040-036 Graduation ring | PA6-GF30 1
4 | LM0040-031 Nameplate plate | PA6-GF30 94 Ball 35 1
LM0040-013 Lakle Self-adhesive poper [ 1 |55 | LMO0I2-3 Small spring 65MNn 1
LM0040-016 Main housing Mg alloy 1 [956] LMoo40-006 Regulative shaft| PA6-GF30 1
LM0040-014 Motor cover PA6-GF 30 1 [57] LMoo40-008 Ad Just support ADC12 1
Inductance 2 |58] LM0040-009 Adjust spring 65Mn 1
LM0040-034 Motor housing | PA6-GF30 1 [59] LMoo40-007 Dustproof cushlon 1
(B818-85 Bolt M4x20 2 | 60] LM0040-010 AdJust plate Mg alloy 1
LM0040-003 Stator 1 | 61| LM0040-004-001 | Front handle Right) ADC12 1
(B845-85 Screw ST4x70 2 |62 | LM0040-004-002-01 | Front handle widdle) | PA6-GF30+TPE 1
LM0040-020 Air deflector | PA6-GF30 63 | LM0040-004-002-02 [ Front handle lower) | PAG-GF30+TPE 1
Shock absorption ring] Rubloer 64| LM0040-023-01 Lock _uO—m A3 1
GB272-88 Bearing 609-2Z 1 |65 LM0040-004-003) Front handle Left) ADC12 1
LM0040-017 Rotor 1 [66] GB93-85 Washer 8 1
LM0040-015-01 | Carkon brush [ 55X14X21 2 |67 [ LM0040-004-004| Pin 3 1
LM0040-015-02 | Brush lining He2 2 |68 LM0040-023-02 [Lock spanner ADC1? 1
(B845-85 Screw ST48 4 |69 LM0040-035 Ne lable Self-adhesive paper | 1
LM0040-025 Fan cover Mg alloy 1 [70] LMo040-032 Nameplate Sele-adhesive paper | 1
LM0040-019 Bearing washer | 08F 1 | 71] LM0040-037 Alr plate PA6-GF30 1
GB272-88 Bearing 6000-2Z 1 |72]GB818-85 Bolt MSX10 1
GB818-85 Bolt M4x12 6 |73] GB93-85 Washer 63 1
(B93-85 Spring washer | 4 13 [74 LM0040-F-01 [Wood bite collector | PA6-GF30 1
GB93-87 Washer 4 11 |75] LM0040-F-02 | Angle plate 08F 1
LM0040-018 Driving wheel LY12 1 [76]LMo038-071 Lock knob ABS+TPE 2
LM0040-022 Belt pulley LY12 1 [77] LMoo40-F-04 [ Spanner 40Mn 1
GB6070-86 Nut M6 left 1 |78] GB818-85 Bolt 6x20 4
LM0040-021 Belt Rubber 1 [79]GB93-87 Spring washer 6 4
LM0040-026 Belt cover Mg alloy 1 80| GB93-87 Spring washer 5 1




